CROSS SECTION VIEW OF COMPLETED SKIMMER COVER INSTALL
HIDE KIT MATERIAL THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME
product
order code mm cm inch size internal
depth size external
depth
underside
opening
A B C D E F G
12” Skimmer and Access Cover Kit
HSL12-0.4 8-11 1 3/8" - 1/2"
11 3/4” sq.
1/2”
12” sq.
7/8”
10” sq.
HSL12-0.8 15-22 2 5/8" - 7/8" 7/8” 1 1/4”
HSL12-1.2 25-32 3 1" - 1 1/4" 1 1/4” 1 5/8”
HSL12-1.6 35-42 4 1 3/8" - 1 5/8" 1 5/8” 2”
HSL12-2 45-52 5 1 3/4" - 2" 2” 2 1/2”
HSL12-2.5 55-62 6 2 1/4” - 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 3”
LEVELLING BED
IN
L
A